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Storeche

Week 39 - 24
[=f 130 storechecks
© Supermarkets & garden centers

Willingness to bu

Garden center

= Ja m Nee

Eurotuin Aveve Oh Green Horta

mJa mNee

Purchase reason

Purchase reason

79%

EOwnuse @ ®Present

Purchase criteria

1. Color

2. Flowering stage
3. Ball shaped form
4. Price

5. Packaging

Supermarket

uJa mNee

Albert Heijn Colruyt Cora Intermarche  Delhaize Carrefour Aldi

®Ja mNee

Usage

= In a pot on the balcony In the garden

Lid!

Color preferences

27%

25%

Pink Yellow  Purple =~ White Orange  Red

Life expectancy

42%

36%
s 33%
25% 25%
18%
12%
I 4%

1-2 weeks 2-4 weeks 4-6 weeks

mTotaal = Garden center ™ Supermarket

Price perception

67%

16%

32%

30%

wk 39-41

29%

25%

I 21%

6-8 weeks

56%
46%
32%
25%
17%
13% 130, 14%
7%
4%
l 0% . 2% 0%
| -

Very cheap Cheap  Correct price  Expensive Very expensive

mTotaal ~Garden center = Supermarket

Improvement arec

- Better presentation

- Better care on the shelf

- More colours available

- More choice in different sizes

10%

18%

24%

wk 42-44



Storeche

Week 39 - 24
[= 130 storechecks
Q@ Supermarkets & garden centers

Willingness to bu

Garden Centre

18%

83%

®m Ja m Nee

Truffaut Botanic Gamm Vert Jardiland

mJa mNee

Purchase reason

Purchase reason

= Own use = Present

Purchase criteric

1. Color

2. Flowering stage
3. Ball shaped form
4. Price

5. Packaging

Supermarket

= Ja ® Nee

Auchan  Carrefour Cora  Intermarche

Lid!

mJa mNee

Usage

E. Leclerc Super U Casino

u In a pot on the balcony

In the garden

Aldi

Color preference
25%

22% 22%

6%

|I 24%
24%
wk 39-41
Pink Yellow  Purple Red White Orange
Life expectancy
55%
43%
32% 32%
27% 28% ,eo
18%
14%
12%

10%
I“ s
1-2 weeks 2-4 weeks 4-6 weeks 6-8 weeks

mTotaal ~Garden center mSupermarket
Price perception
60% 62% 58%
23%
18%
16%
13% 14% 14%
10%
7%

Very cheap Cheap  Correct price  Expensive Very expensive

m Totaal = Garden = Supermarket
center

Improvement are

- Make sure that more colours are available

- Nicer packaging

- Make sure that care instructions are available
- Nicer presentation

- Make sure that different pot sizes are available

18%

20%

26%

wk 42-44



Storecheck G

Week 34-38
[ 175 storechecks

© Supermarket, garden center & DIY stores

100%
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

0%

Dehner

Willingness to buy

10%

wJa mNee = Geen Bolchrysanten aanwezig

100%

Lidl Norma Rewe

wla

Purchase reason

g

g

g

g

g

g

8

g

g

Real Kaufland Penny AldiSud

mNee mNo chrysanthemums present

Purchase reason

“Own use

Purchase criteria

1. Color

2. Price

3. Ball shaped form
4. Flowering stage
5. Packaging

= Cadeau

Tuincentra

Netto

PflanzeKolle ~ Hagebau

Hellweg Bauhaus

Bouwmarkt

wja mNee mNo chrysanthemums present

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Edeka Aldi Nord

33%

Usage

5%

=In the garden
«In a pot on the balcony
Indoors

Toom

Globus

62%

Hornbach

Color preferences

34%

18%

17%

15%
I I I | 7%
Yellow Red Pink  Purple White Orange

Life expectency

55%
43%
32% 32%
279 28%
14%
12%
I 10%

1-2 weeks 2-4 weeks 4-6 weeks 6-8 weeks

mTotaal = Garden center = Supermarket

Price perception

Very expensive I 2%

Improvement areas

- Plants are too green

- Indicate the price on packaging
- Nicer presentation

- More information on packaging



Storechec]

Semaines 34-38
= 150 storechecks
© Supermarket, garden center & DIY stores

Willingness to buy

Garden center/DIY store

Groenrijk Overvecht Ranzijn Hornbach Intratuin Life & Garden

al, =Ja mNee

Purchase reason

Purchase reason

=Own use =Present

Purchase criteria

1. Color

2. Flowering stage
3. Ball shaped form
4. Price

5. Other

36%
64%
Hoogvliet Lidl
Al

Is

Supermarket

Albert Heijn Jumbo Dekamarkt Plus
wJa mNee

Praxis

Usage

5%

62%

*In the garden
“In a pot on the balcony
Indoors

Color preferences

32% 21%

15% 15%

I 2%

Purple Pink Red  Yellow White Orange

Life expectency

1-2 weeks' . 2%

Price perception

Correct price. | -~

Very expensive . 3%

Improvement areas

- Make sure tha colour of the chrysanthemum is visible
- Trendier packaging

- Water the plants more often in the shop

- More information in the shop
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